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ACCA 

Taxation UK (TX)  

December 2024 

Tuition Timetable 
SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Tuition 1 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Wednesday, 16th October    5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 2 & 3 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy   Saturday, 19th October    9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Tuition 4 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Monday, 21st October   5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 5 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy   Wednesday, 23rd October  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 6 & 7 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy   Saturday, 26th October  9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Tuition 8 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Wednesday, 30th October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 9 & 10 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy   Saturday, 2nd November        9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Tuition 11 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy  Monday, 4th November  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm

Tuition 12 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy  Tuesday, 5th November  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm
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Revision Timetable 

SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Revision 01 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy    Saturday, 9th November   9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Revision 02 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Sunday, 10th November 9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Revision 03 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Friday, 15th November 9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

Revision 04 Face to Face session at ADGM Academy Saturday, 16th November 9.00 am – 4.30 pm 

EXAM Official ACCA examination Tuesday, 3rd December TBC
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